N\ FHNIFEFREBS—H S

E BFHUX — — — | 958 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 14:58 | 1558 | — — | — —
? BFERTE 7.02 | 7:52 | 850 |10:00 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:10 | 18:00 | 19:15 | 20:15
'Ij' BREGEE 7.03 | 7:53 | 851 |10:01 | 12:01 | 13:01 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:11 | 18:01 | 19:16 | 20:16
& BFNTH 7.05 | 7:55 | 853 |10:03 | 12:03 | 13:.03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 19:18 | 20:18
/“ BFER 7:05 | 755 | 853 |10:03 | 12:03 | 13:03 | 15:03 | 16:03 | 17:13 | 18:03 | 19:18 | 20:18
X Lapaing 7.07 | 757 | 855 |10:05 | 12:05 | 13:05 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:15 | 18:05 | 19:20 | 20:20
@ %bTUJ\ BaEEERs)-y| 708 | 7:58 | 856 | 10:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 18:06 | 19:21 | 20:21
’f BEO 709 | 7:59 | 857 |10:07 | 12:07 | 13:.07 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:17 | 18:07 | 19:22 | 20:22
7 nfﬁ"‘BH?—hﬁu l L | 859 ]10:09 | 12:09 | 13:09 | 15:09 | 16:09 | 17:19 | 18:09 | 19:24 | 20:24
*/ TRERE 711 | 801 | 9:.01 | 10:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 1511 | 16:11 | 17:21 | 18:11 | 19:26 | 20:26
f i3 712 | 802 | 9:.02 |10:12 | 12:12 | 13:12 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:22 | 18:12 | 19:27 | 20:27
I TS 7:13 | 803 | 9:03 |10:13 | 12:13 | 13:13 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:23 | 18:13 | 19:28 | 20:28
AR 715 | 8:05 | 9:.05|10:15 | 12:15 | 13:15 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:25 | 18:15 | 19:30 | 20:30
ll’ i) 716 | 8:06 | 9:06 |10:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:26 | 18:16 | 19:31 | 20:31
g% EEIMBVEEE | 7:16 | 8:06 | 9:06 | 10:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:26 | 18:16 | 19:31 | 20:31
& {EHER 717 | 807 | 9:.07 |10:47 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:27 | 18:17 | 19:32 | 20:32
L] 718 | 8:08 | 9:.08 | 10:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:28 | 18:18 | 19:33 | 20:33
RBZINER 720 | 810 | 9:10 | 10:20 | 12:20 | 13:20 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:30 | 18:20 | 19:35 | 20:35
fHE 721 | 811 | 911 /10:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 |15:21 | 16:21 | 17:31 | 18:21 | 19:36 | 20:36
AM-IA=TIE| 105 | 813 | 913 | 1023 | 1223 | 1323 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:33 | 1823 | 19:38 | 2038
[BEHRENY SO A] ’ ’ : ’ ’ ' ) ’ ’ } ) ’
{EES 724 | 814 | 914 |10:24 | 12:24 | 13:24 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:34 | 18:24 | 19:39 | 20:39
== 726 | 8:16 | 9:16 | 10:26 | 12:26 | 13:26 | 15:26 | 16:26 | 17:36 | 18:26 | 19:41 | 20:41
BlRErR 727 | 817 | 917 |10:27 | 12:27 | 13:27 | 15:27 | 16:27 | 17:37 | 18:27 | 19:42 | 20:42
BIZFR 7:28 | 818 | 9:18 |10:28 | 12:28 | 13:28 | 15:28 | 16:28 | 17:38 | 18:28 | 19:43 | 20:43
=E15 729 | 819 | 9:19 [10:29 | 12:29 | 13:29 | 15:29 | 16:29 | 17:39 | 18:29 | 19:44 | 20:44
b4 731 | 821 | 9:21 |10:31 | 12:31 | 13:31 |15:31 | 16:31 | 17:41 | 18:31 | 19:46 | —
RES 7:33 | 823 | 9:23 |10:33 | 12:33 | 13:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 1833 | 19:48 | —
E3)rS = Tiic] 737 | 827 | 9:27 |10:37 | 12:37 | 13:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:47 | 18:37 | 1952 | —
ERF&a® 7:38 | 8:28 | 9:28 |10:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 18:38 | 1953 | —
ERF&TE 7:39 | 829 | 9:29 |10:39 | 12:39 | 13:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 |17:49 | — | — | —
&5 742 | 832 | 9:32 |10:42 | 12:42 | 13:42 | 15:42 | 16:42 | 1752 | — — —
J\EFE] T44 | 834 | 9:34 |10:44 | 12:44 | 13:44 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 1754 | — — —
Fix 745 | 835 | 9:35 |10:45 | 12:45 | 13:45 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 1755 | — — —
iz 5] 746 | 8:36 | 9:36 | 10:46 | 12:46 | 13:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:56 | — — —
FREEILERRO TAT | 837 | 9:37 | 10:47 | 12:47 | 13:47 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 1757 | — — —
REEEI4TRbT 749 | 839 | 9:39 | 10:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 1759 | — — —
SREEE BT} 749 | 839 | 9:39 |10:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 1759 | — — —
X 752 | 842 | 942 |10:52 | 1252 | 13:52 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 18:02 | — — —
ERFSHE 753 | 843 | 943 |10:53 | 12:53 | 13553 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 18:03 | — | — | —
ERFERER 753 | 843 | 9:43 |10:53 | 12:563 | 13:53 | 1553 | 16:53 |18:03 | — | — —
EfftXmREYY— | 754 | 8:44 | 9:44 | 1054 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 1554 | 16:54 | 18:04 | — — —
FRIR 754 | 8:44 | 9:44 | 1054 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 18:04 | — — —
FENER 756 | 8:46 | 9:46 | 10:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 15:56 | 16:56 | 18:06 | — — —
FE=TH 758 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 10:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 15:58 | 16:58 | 18:08 | — — —
$#HEE1=21=5<— | 800 | 8:50 | 9:50 | 11:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 16:00 [17:00 | 1810 | — | — | —
o =i 8:05 | 855 | 9:55 | 11:05 | 13:05 | 14:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 1815 | — | — | —
HEN\VY— 8:08 | 858 | 9:58 | 11.08 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 1818 | — | — | —
SER% S FHMEIER 812 | 9:02 |10:02 | 11:12 | 13:12 | 1412 |16:12 | 17:12 | 1822 | — | — —
- — | 903 | 1003 | 11:13 | 1313 | 1413 | 1613 [17:13 [ 1823 | — | — | _
AFE— IV 9:06 | 10:06 | 11:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:26 | — — —
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Pl (A~ E—IV8REE | — | | | | 1023) 11:23| 1323 | 14:23 ] 16:33 | 17:43 | 1643
P%ﬁf%ﬁﬁﬁ] — | — | — | — | 1025 1125|1325 1425 | 16:35| 1745 | 18:45
| 46 FESeehrs — | — | — | — |1028| 11:28| 13:28 | 14:28 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 1848
25 B — | — | — | &31|10:31] 11:31| 13:31 | 14:31 | 1641 | 1751 | 1851
— | — | — | &33|10:33| 11:33| 13:33 | 14:33 | 1643|1753 | 1853
— | — | — | &38| 10:38] 11:38| 13:38 | 14:38 | 1648 | 17:58 | 1858
— | — | — | 839]10:39| 11:39| 13:39 | 14:39 | 16:49 | 1759 | 1859
— | — | — | &41]10:41] 11:41| 1341 | 14:41 | 1651 | 18:01 | 1901
0 5 — | — | — | 844 10:44] 11:44| 1344 | 14:44 | 16554 | 18:04 | 19:04
EdemtEmses— | — | | | 844 | 1044] 11:44] 1344|1444 | 1654|1804 | 19:04
KA ermeEs — | = | — | 8451045 11:45| 13:45 | 14:45 | 16:55 | 18:05 | 19.05
Euﬁm&l — | — | — | 8451045 11:45| 1345 | 14:45 | 16:55 | 18:05 | 19.05
— | — | — | 846 | 10:46| 11:46 | 1346 | 14:46 | 16:56 | 18:06 | 19:06
%’ﬁlﬁﬁlﬂﬁlﬁ — | — | — | 501050 11:50] 13:50 | 14:50 | 17:00 18:10 |19:10
| 55 EEeres — | — | — | 50| 10:50| 11:50 | 13:50 | 1450 | 17:00 | 18:10 | 1910
Ed#=asm=0 | | | | 851 | 1051 1151 | 1351 | 1451 | 17.01 | 18:11 | 1911
32 3L — | — | — | 50| 1052|1152 | 1352 | 1452 | 17:02 | 1812 | 1912
Bl == — | — | — | &53|1053] 11:53| 13553 | 1453 | 17:03 | 18:13 | 1913
[ 30 IG5 — | — | — | 54| 1054| 11:54| 1354 | 1454 | 1704 | 18:14 | 1914
B== — | — | — | 56| 10:56] 11:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 17:06 | 18:16 | 1916
| 27 B — | — | — | 8591059 11:59 | 13:59 | 1459 | 17:09 | 18:19 | 1919
| 28 [EliES — | 6220 | 7:00 | 9:00 | 11:00 | 12:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 17:10 | 18:20 | 19:20
| 27 s — | 621 | 700 | 901 | 10:01| 12:01| 1401 | 15:01 | 17:11 | 1821 | 1921
| 26 B, — | 625 | 7:05 | 9:05 | 11:05] 1205 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 17:15 1825 | 19:25
[ 25 B2 — | 6:26 | 7:06 | 9:06 | 11:06| 12:06 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 17:16 | 18:26 | 19:26
| 24 B 6:08 | 6:28 | 7:08 | 9:08 | 11:08 | 1208 | 14:08 | 15:08 | 17:18 1828 | 19:28
| 23 BIE: 6:00 | 6:29 | 7:00 | 9:09 | 11:09 | 12:09| 14:09| 1509 | 17:19 | 18:29 | 19:29
2> B 6:10 | 6:30 | 7:0 | 9:10 | 11:10 1210 | 1410 | 15:10 | 17:20| 18:30 | 19:30
| 21 B3 601 | 6:31 | 7:00 | 91 | 1011 | 12:11| 1441 | 15:11 | 17:21 | 18:31 | 19:31
| 20 B 6:13 | 6:33 | 743 | 9:13 | 11:13| 1213 | 1413 | 15:13 | 17:23]18:33 | 19:33
O AT VATV | 4| 634 | 74 | 914 | 1004 | 12:14 | 14:14 | 15:14 | 17:24 | 18:34 | 19:34
(FERERYNIL]
18 EE 6:15 | 635 | 7:45 | 9:15 | 1115 1245 | 1415 | 15:15 | 17:25 | 18:35 | 19:35
17 B 6:17 | 637 | 747 | 9:07 | 17| 1247 | 1447 | 15:07 | 17:27 | 1837 | 19:37
| 16 B0 6:19 | 6:39 | 719 | 9:19 | 11:19] 12:19 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 17:29 | 18:39 | 19:39
15 B 6:20 | 6:40 | 7:20 | 9:20 | 11:20 | 12220 | 14:20 | 15:20 | 17:30 | 18:40 | 19:40
T ESNSVSE | 620 | 6:40 | 7:20 | 9:20 | 11:20 | 12:20| 14:20| 15:20 | 17:30 | 18:40 | 19:40
13 6:21 | 641 | 7:21 | 921 | 1121 | 12:21| 14:21| 1521 | 17:31 | 18:41 | 19:41
EA = 622 | 642 | 7:22 | 922 | 11221222 | 1422 | 15:22 | 17:32 | 18:42 | 19:42
|11 6:24 | 6:44 | 7:24 | 924 | 1124 | 12:24] 14:24| 1524 | 17:34 | 18:44 | 19:44
10 £ 6:25 | 6:45 | 7:25 | 9:25 | 11:25| 1225 | 14:25 | 15:25 | 17:35 | 18:45 | 19:45
o PP 6:26 | 6:46 | 7:26 | 9:26 | 11:26 | 12:26| 14:26 | 15:26 | 17:36 | 18:46 | 19:46
8 EraReaTSTIl 626 | 6:48 | 7:28 | 9:28 | 11:28| 12:28 | 1428 | 15:28 | 17:38 | 18:48 | 1948
1RO 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:30 | 9:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 14:30 | 15:30 | 17:40 | 1850 | 19:50
na‘ﬁﬁ-%mmu:m 6:32 | 652 | 732 | 9:32 | 11:32| 1232 | 1432 | 1532 | 1742 1852 | 19:52
Bl zen 6:33 | 653 | 7:33 | 9:33 | 11:33| 1233 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 17:43 | 1853 | 19:53
|« B 6:35 | 655 | 7:35 | 9:35 | 11:35| 12:35 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 17:45 | 1855 | 19:55
s B 6:37 | 6:57 | 7:37 | 937 | 1137 | 12:37| 14:37 | 1537 | 17:47 | 1857 | 1957
| e 6:33 | 6:58 | 7:38 | 9:38 | 11:38| 12:38 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 17:48 18:58 | 19:58
Bl e 6:38 | 6:58 | 7:39 | 9:39 | 11:39 | 12:39| 14:39 | 15:39 | 17:49 | 18:59 | 19:59
o EERZ — | — [ — o4t [mar| 1241 1aan 154 — | — | —
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